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                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 3841 Brett Harms              Sr Wis.-Whitewater           26:59.1  5:26 
       2    2 3811 David Fassbender         Fr Wis.-Whitewater           27:19.5  5:30 
       3    3 4021 Jacob Jodat              Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:33.4  5:33 
       4    4 3051 Brian Hansford           So Wis.-La Crosse            27:57.7  5:38 
       5    5 3261 Specner Muffler          Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:59.0  5:38 
       6    6 3111 Spencer Scherwinski      Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:59.5  5:38 
       7    7 3071 Chris Pahnke             Fr Wis.-La Crosse            28:20.3  5:43 
       8    8 3061 Ryan O'Neil              Jr Wis.-La Crosse            28:21.2  5:43 
       9    9 3831 Conner Hackett           Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:24.3  5:43 
      10   10 3291 Jacob Rost               Jr Wis.-Oshkosh              28:29.6  5:44 
      11   11 2871 Trey Horbinski           Sr MSOE                      28:33.2  5:45 
      12   12 3771 Abraham Skwira           Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:37.0  5:46 
      13   13 2481 Lucas Caminiti           Fr Edgewood                  28:37.4  5:46 
      14   14 3921 Kyle Neuroth             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:40.6  5:47 
      15   15 2531 Cole Dammeier            Jr Illinois Tech             28:41.9  5:47 
      16   16 3881 Alec Meixelsperger       Sr Wis.-Whitewater           28:44.7  5:47 
      17   17 2791 Nick Bath                So MSOE                      28:48.5  5:48 
      18   18 3991 Javier Cano-Telles       Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        28:51.5  5:49 
      19   19 3901 Jeremy Morgan            Jr Wis.-Whitewater           28:52.8  5:49 
      20   20 2701 Arthur Santoro           Fr Knox                      28:56.9  5:50 
      21   21 3141 Harry Soeder             So Wis.-La Crosse            28:57.7  5:50 
      22   22 3751 Noah Schulze             So Wis.-Stevens Point        28:58.2  5:50 
      23   23 3961 Clinten Woerishofer      So Wis.-Whitewater           28:58.6  5:50 
      24      3891 Braeden Michael          Jr Wis.-Whitewater           28:58.7  5:50 
      25   24 2511 Noah Miller              Jr Edgewood                  29:01.0  5:51 
      26   25 2171 Dan Arkes                Jr Beloit                    29:08.1  5:52 
      27   26 3651 Colton Kaszuba           Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:11.7  5:53 
      28      3821 Mitchell Georgi          Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:14.2  5:53 
      29      3851 Andrew Hirsch            So Wis.-Whitewater           29:17.2  5:54 
      30      3871 Brian Kuehl              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:18.1  5:54 
      31   27 3341 Skyler Yunk              Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              29:20.7  5:55 
      32   28 3681 Nico Labracke            So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:21.7  5:55 
      33   29 3101 Nolan Rudd               Fr Wis.-La Crosse            29:22.7  5:55 
      34   30 4091 Albert Lehr                 Unattached                29:24.0  5:55 
      35   31 3091 Travis Reiter            Fr Wis.-La Crosse            29:25.4  5:56 
      36   32 3711 Preston Mertins          So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:27.1  5:56 
      37   33 3441 Devin Johnson            So Wis.-Platteville          29:31.1  5:57 
      38   34 3471 Zach Lee                 Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:31.5  5:57 
      39      3941 Evan Seghers             So Wis.-Whitewater           29:32.3  5:57 
      40   35 2591 Anthony Tuman            Fr Illinois Tech             29:32.7  5:57 
      41      3121 Peter Schommer           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            29:34.8  5:58 
      42      3031 Josh Christensen         So Wis.-La Crosse            29:36.4  5:58 
      43      3041 Harrison Foss            Fr Wis.-La Crosse            29:37.0  5:58 
      44      3151 David Widenski           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            29:39.5  5:58 
      45   36 4111 Mitch Wackit                Unattached                29:42.2  5:59 
      46   37 3391 Cory Flood               So Wis.-Platteville          29:43.5  5:59 
      47   38 3541 Cole Shurbert-Hetzel     Sr Wis.-Platteville          29:43.8  5:59 
      48   39 2361 Jeremy Wallace           Fr College of Lake County    29:44.5  5:59 
      49   40 3191 Noah Bruehl              Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              29:45.4  6:00 
      50   41 3241 Henry Laste              So Wis.-Oshkosh              29:47.1  6:00 
      51   42 3691 Nick Lawson              So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:48.3  6:00 
      52   43 3491 Grant Munson             Fr Wis.-Platteville          29:51.6  6:01 
      53   44 3381 Alex Clark               Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:51.9  6:01 
      54   45 2231 Philippe Mortelliti      Fr Beloit                    29:54.8  6:02 
      55   46 3631 Trey Hess                So Wis.-Stevens Point        29:57.0  6:02 
      56   47 3461 Timothy Knobloch         So Wis.-Platteville          29:59.7  6:03 
      57   48 3281 Jack Rindahl             So Wis.-Oshkosh              29:59.9  6:03 
      58      3521 Walker Rynes             Sr Wis.-Platteville          30:00.0  6:03 
      59   49 4001 Jordan Donart            Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:00.7  6:03 
      60   50 3171 Corbin Bevry             Jr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:02.4  6:03 
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      61      3801 Max Zeitler              Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:03.3  6:03 
      62      3131 Tyler Sloan              Fr Wis.-La Crosse            30:10.2  6:05 
      63   51 4071 Tom Kenowski                Unattached                30:11.3  6:05 
      64      3731 Casey Olson              So Wis.-Stevens Point        30:13.0  6:05 
      65      3641 Bret Hilliard            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:15.5  6:06 
      66      3931 Todd Noreen              Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:16.4  6:06 
      67      3971 Seth Zimdars             So Wis.-Whitewater           30:16.7  6:06 
      68   52 2881 Tripp Horbinski          Sr MSOE                      30:20.0  6:07 
      69      3161 Austin Baker             Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:20.9  6:07 
      70      2751 Kassahun Lehman          So Lakeland University       30:21.2  6:07 
      71   53 3981 Daniel Bronner           Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:22.0  6:07 
      72      3321 Robert Szymanski         So Wis.-Oshkosh              30:22.5  6:07 
      73      3591 Trevor Viren             Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:23.9  6:07 
      74      3741 Josh Schaefer            So Wis.-Stevens Point        30:24.0  6:07 
      75      3551 Logan Steinhoff          Sr Wis.-Platteville          30:24.1  6:07 
      76      3371 Ben Claas                Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:24.9  6:08 
      77      3431 Kyle Herbrand            Jr Wis.-Platteville          30:25.6  6:08 
      78   54 2341 Jeffery Meverden         So College of Lake County    30:27.8  6:08 
      79      3201 Aaron Dorsey             Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              30:28.5  6:08 
      80      3661 Nick Koschak             Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:35.8  6:10 
      81   55 2801 Blake Bostwick           So MSOE                      30:37.6  6:10 
      82      3761 Daniel Sikora            Sr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:38.8  6:10 
      83   56 4031 Chris Krahn              Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:40.8  6:11 
      84   57 2391 Tarik Abdullah           Sr Dominican (Ill.)          30:40.9  6:11 
      85      3411 Lars Hay                 So Wis.-Platteville          30:41.7  6:11 
      86      3481 Mitchell Muffler         Jr Wis.-Platteville          30:41.9  6:11 
      87      3861 Ethan Kern               So Wis.-Whitewater           30:43.7  6:11 
      88      3581 Nathan Taylor            Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:43.7  6:11 
      89      3601 Nolan Wallenkamp         Jr Wis.-Platteville          30:43.8  6:11 
      90   58 2651 Isaac Hughes             Fr Knox                      30:46.3  6:12 
      91   59 4081 Evan Harding                Unattached                30:46.5  6:12 
      92   60 2671 Taisei Nishiki           Fr Knox                      30:46.7  6:12 
      93      3451 Alec Kessel              Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:49.6  6:13 
      94   61 4061 Christian Lesac             Unattached                30:50.2  6:13 
      95      3401 Mitchell Frager          Sr Wis.-Platteville          30:51.4  6:13 
      96   62 4131 Aaron Carmichael            Unattached                30:54.4  6:14 
      97      3351 Jarod Baker              Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:57.2  6:14 
      98      3511 Benjamin Rhode           Sr Wis.-Platteville          30:57.6  6:14 
      99   63 2491 Kyle Fredrickson         Fr Edgewood                  30:58.6  6:14 
     100   64 4041 Brady Stuck              Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        31:04.0  6:15 
     101      3611 Cory Carlson             Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        31:08.1  6:16 
     102   65 2961 Noah Vaculik             So MSOE                      31:11.4  6:17 
     103   66 2641 Ben Hosto                Sr Knox                      31:12.2  6:17 
     104   67 2261 Noah Sisson              So Beloit                    31:16.8  6:18 
     105   68 2821 Sean Fitzpatrick         Fr MSOE                      31:18.2  6:18 
     106      3791 Travis Wollenberg        So Wis.-Stevens Point        31:30.9  6:21 
     107   69 2381 Nicholas Zblewski        Fr College of Lake County    31:33.5  6:21 
     108   70 2931 Mark Nelson              Fr MSOE                      31:39.4  6:23 
     109   71 4141 Isaiah Sampole              Unattached                31:45.3  6:24 
     110      2911 Haily Kazik              Sr MSOE                      31:46.5  6:24 
     111   72 2331 Frederick Mascorro       Fr College of Lake County    31:51.9  6:25 
     112      2861 Kenneth Holbrook         Jr MSOE                      31:59.6  6:27 
     113   73 2201 Gunnar Fairbairn         Fr Beloit                    32:02.4  6:27 
     114      3311 Parker Scheld            Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              32:07.4  6:28 
     115      4121 Nathan Nozzi                Unattached                32:10.7  6:29 
     116      3271 Andrew Rathkamp          Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              32:12.4  6:29 
     117   74 2221 Forrest Lloyd            Sr Beloit                    32:13.8  6:30 
     118   75 2271 John Tower               Fr Beloit                    32:20.9  6:31 
     119      2781 Jon Ashley               Sr MSOE                      32:24.5  6:32 
     120   76 2541 Thomas Doyle             Fr Illinois Tech             32:27.0  6:32 
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     121   77 2211 Jack Klobucar            Jr Beloit                    32:35.2  6:34 
     122   78 4011 Josh Eickhoff            Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        32:36.0  6:34 
     123   79 2401 Joel Delgado             Fr Dominican (Ill.)          32:41.5  6:35 
     124   80 2631 Samuel Hernandez         So Knox                      32:49.9  6:37 
     125      2891 Arandu Huerta            Fr MSOE                      32:53.4  6:37 
     126      3621 Ethan Christenson        Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        32:54.3  6:38 
     127   81 2621 Zachary Barnes           Jr Knox                      33:03.6  6:40 
     128   82 2521 Chris Williams           Sr Edgewood                  33:11.9  6:41 
     129      4051 Elijah Tesch             So Wisconsin Lutheran        33:18.8  6:43 
     130      2941 Hagen Opitz              So MSOE                      33:21.3  6:43 
     131   83 2351 Michael Schonter         Fr College of Lake County    33:24.6  6:44 
     132      2831 John Franke              Fr MSOE                      33:34.8  6:46 
     133      2241 Mauricio Penn            Fr Beloit                    34:14.6  6:54 
     134   84 2451 Ryan Wilder              Jr Dominican (Ill.)          34:25.6  6:56 
     135      3701 Nathan Loeffler          Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        34:27.7  6:56 
     136   85 2611 Alexander Baker          Fr Knox                      34:42.7  6:59 
     137   86 2321 Matthew Leyva            Fr College of Lake County    34:50.3  7:01 
     138   87 2581 Mohammed Saleem          Fr Illinois Tech             35:06.6  7:04 
     139      2921 Jacob Meier              Fr MSOE                      35:25.4  7:08 
     140      2811 Ben Bruckert             Fr MSOE                      35:25.6  7:08 
     141   88 2301 Tyler Glassman           So College of Lake County    35:49.5  7:13 
     142      3561 Tyler Swenson            Fr Wis.-Platteville          35:56.6  7:14 
     143      3501 Benjamin Nemec           Jr Wis.-Platteville          35:56.8  7:14 
     144   89 2571 Daniel Marten            Fr Illinois Tech             36:20.4  7:19 
     145      2761 Chase Lindgren           Jr Lakeland University       36:28.6  7:21 
     146      3361 Thomas Chelius           Fr Wis.-Platteville          36:37.1  7:22 
     147      3531 Isaac Schuetz            Jr Wis.-Platteville          36:37.3  7:23 
     148      3571 Dakota Taylor            Fr Wis.-Platteville          36:38.4  7:23 
     149      3421 Nick Hein                Fr Wis.-Platteville          36:38.6  7:23 
     150   90 2441 Alexis Salgado           Fr Dominican (Ill.)          36:43.8  7:24 
     151      3251 Zach Molland             Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              37:12.8  7:30 
     152      2711 Teddy Turner             So Knox                      37:14.6  7:30 
     153      3671 Sam Krebsbach            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        37:55.5  7:38 
     154   91 2421 Rocco Lepore             Jr Dominican (Ill.)          38:08.2  7:41 
     155   92 2471 Derrick Byrne            So Edgewood                  38:13.3  7:42 
     156      2181 Jacob Cunningham         So Beloit                    39:16.8  7:55 
     157      2741 Alex Kleiber             So Lakeland University       39:52.4  8:02 
     158      2191 Nico Enciso              Jr Beloit                    39:55.7  8:02 
     159      2971 Lucas Cavalieri             Northern Michigan U. Club 39:56.0  8:02 
     160      2851 David Haen               Fr MSOE                      40:00.6  8:03 
     161   93 2461 Jordan Bauer             So Edgewood                  40:55.6  8:14 
     162   94 2431 Mitchell Modlisz         So Dominican (Ill.)          45:03.3  9:04 
     163      3021 Young Moura              Fr Silver Lake               50:34.5 10:11 
     164      2991 Michael Kresheck         Fr Sauk Valley CC            51:31.6 10:22 
     165   95 2551 Kozel Jules              Fr Illinois Tech             53:17.7 10:44 
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  1.    42  Wis.-Whitewater                       (28:01.7  140:08.2 1:45.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Brett Harms               Sr 26:59.1
  2      2  David Fassbender          Fr 27:19.5
  3      9  Conner Hackett            Fr 28:24.3
  4     14  Kyle Neuroth              Fr 28:40.6
  5     16  Alec Meixelsperger        Sr 28:44.7
  6   ( 19) Jeremy Morgan             Jr 28:52.8
  7   ( 23) Clinten Woerishofer       So 28:58.6
   
  2.    46  Wis.-La Crosse                        (28:19.3  141:36.4 1:00.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Brian Hansford            So 27:57.7
  2      6  Spencer Scherwinski       Fr 27:59.5
  3      7  Chris Pahnke              Fr 28:20.3
  4      8  Ryan O'Neil               Jr 28:21.2
  5     21  Harry Soeder              So 28:57.7
  6   ( 29) Nolan Rudd                Fr 29:22.7
  7   ( 30) Travis Reiter             Fr 29:25.4
   
  3.   119  Wis.-Stevens Point                    (29:07.2  145:35.7 0:50.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Abraham Skwira            Jr 28:37.0
  2     22  Noah Schulze              So 28:58.2
  3     26  Colton Kaszuba            Fr 29:11.7
  4     28  Nico Labracke             So 29:21.7
  5     31  Preston Mertins           So 29:27.1
  6   ( 40) Nick Lawson               So 29:48.3
  7   ( 44) Trey Hess                 So 29:57.0
   
  4.   119  Wis.-Oshkosh                          (29:04.4  145:21.8 1:48.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Specner Muffler           Fr 27:59.0
  2     10  Jacob Rost                Jr 28:29.6
  3     27  Skyler Yunk               Fr 29:20.7
  4     38  Noah Bruehl               Fr 29:45.4
  5     39  Henry Laste               So 29:47.1
  6   ( 46) Jack Rindahl              So 29:59.9
  7   ( 48) Corbin Bevry              Jr 30:02.4
   
  5.   171  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (29:29.7  147:28.4 3:07.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Jodat               Sr 27:33.4
  2     18  Javier Cano-Telles        Jr 28:51.5
  3     47  Jordan Donart             Sr 30:00.7
  4     50  Daniel Bronner            Fr 30:22.0
  5     53  Chris Krahn               Fr 30:40.8
  6   ( 58) Brady Stuck               Jr 31:04.0
  7   ( 71) Josh Eickhoff             Sr 32:36.0
   
  6.   177  Wis.-Platteville                      (29:40.3  148:21.5 0:20.5)
====================================================
  1     32  Devin Johnson             So 29:31.1
  2     33  Zach Lee                  Jr 29:31.5
  3     35  Cory Flood                So 29:43.5
  4     36  Cole Shurbert-Hetzel      Sr 29:43.8
  5     41  Grant Munson              Fr 29:51.6
  6   ( 42) Alex Clark                Jr 29:51.9
  7   ( 45) Timothy Knobloch          So 29:59.7
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  7.   188  MSOE                                  (29:54.2  149:30.7 2:38.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Trey Horbinski            Sr 28:33.2
  2     17  Nick Bath                 So 28:48.5
  3     49  Tripp Horbinski           Sr 30:20.0
  4     52  Blake Bostwick            So 30:37.6
  5     59  Noah Vaculik              So 31:11.4
  6   ( 62) Sean Fitzpatrick          Fr 31:18.2
  7   ( 64) Mark Nelson               Fr 31:39.4
   
  8.   254  Edgewood                              (32:00.5  160:02.2 9:35.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Lucas Caminiti            Fr 28:37.4
  2     24  Noah Miller               Jr 29:01.0
  3     57  Kyle Fredrickson          Fr 30:58.6
  4     75  Chris Williams            Sr 33:11.9
  5     85  Derrick Byrne             So 38:13.3
  6   ( 86) Jordan Bauer              So 40:55.6
   
  9.   262  Beloit                                (30:55.2  154:35.9 3:05.7)
====================================================
  1     25  Dan Arkes                 Jr 29:08.1
  2     43  Philippe Mortelliti       Fr 29:54.8
  3     61  Noah Sisson               So 31:16.8
  4     66  Gunnar Fairbairn          Fr 32:02.4
  5     67  Forrest Lloyd             Sr 32:13.8
  6   ( 68) John Tower                Fr 32:20.9
  7   ( 70) Jack Klobucar             Jr 32:35.2
   
 10.   264  Knox                                  (30:54.4  154:32.0 3:53.0)
====================================================
  1     20  Arthur Santoro            Fr 28:56.9
  2     55  Isaac Hughes              Fr 30:46.3
  3     56  Taisei Nishiki            Fr 30:46.7
  4     60  Ben Hosto                 Sr 31:12.2
  5     73  Samuel Hernandez          So 32:49.9
  6   ( 74) Zachary Barnes            Jr 33:03.6
  7   ( 78) Alexander Baker           Fr 34:42.7
   
 11.   280  Illinois Tech                         (32:25.8  162:08.6 7:38.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Cole Dammeier             Jr 28:41.9
  2     34  Anthony Tuman             Fr 29:32.7
  3     69  Thomas Doyle              Fr 32:27.0
  4     80  Mohammed Saleem           Fr 35:06.6
  5     82  Daniel Marten             Fr 36:20.4
  6   ( 88) Kozel Jules               Fr 53:17.7
   
 12.   292  College of Lake County                (31:24.5  157:02.3 3:40.1)
====================================================
  1     37  Jeremy Wallace            Fr 29:44.5
  2     51  Jeffery Meverden          So 30:27.8
  3     63  Nicholas Zblewski         Fr 31:33.5
  4     65  Frederick Mascorro        Fr 31:51.9
  5     76  Michael Schonter          Fr 33:24.6
  6   ( 79) Matthew Leyva             Fr 34:50.3
  7   ( 81) Tyler Glassman            So 35:49.5
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 13.   370  Dominican (Ill.)                      (34:32.0  172:40.0 7:27.3)
====================================================
  1     54  Tarik Abdullah            Sr 30:40.9
  2     72  Joel Delgado              Fr 32:41.5
  3     77  Ryan Wilder               Jr 34:25.6
  4     83  Alexis Salgado            Fr 36:43.8
  5     84  Rocco Lepore              Jr 38:08.2
  6   ( 87) Mitchell Modlisz          So 45:03.3

Incomplete Teams:

Lakeland University                  
            Kassahun Lehman So, Chase Lindgren Jr, Alex Kleiber So

Northern Michigan U. Club            
            Lucas Cavalieri 

Silver Lake                          
            Young Moura Fr

Sauk Valley CC                       
            Michael Kresheck Fr


